

Ö
ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2882/2010

KOMMISSETTY NAMMALWAR & CO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGR.MARKET COMMIT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.903, 9585/2010, 1384/2011

Date: 02/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat J. Joshi,Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhawl,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent No. 4, 5 and 7
in SLP(C)No. 9585/2010. Last opportunity to the
remaining respondents for filing counter affidavit is
over.

List the matters on 16.1.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar