

j
ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2882/2010

KOMMISETTY NAMMALWAR & CO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGR.MARKET COMMIT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.903, 9585/2010, 1384 and 31271/2011

Date: 12/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pankaj Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. George Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Parvesh Bahuguna, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Ms. Savita Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C) No.9585/2010 await return of notice on respondent No.4,
5 and 7. In all other matters service is complete. No further steps.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rules.
List the incomplete matter on 29.10.2012.

| sushma

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar