

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2882/2010

KOMMISETTY NAMMALWAR & CO. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGR.MARKET COMMIT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)
WITH SLP(C)NOS.903, 9585/10, 1384 & 31271/2011

Date: 05/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Filza Moonis,adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr.Rupesh Kumar,adv.

Mr.Pankaj Mishra,adv.
Mr.A.S.Bhasme,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Amjid Maqbool,adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.
Mrs.D.Bharathi Reddy,adv.

Mr.V.Sridhar Reddy,adv.
Mr.V.N.Raghupathy,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent No.7 in SLP(C) No.9585/10.
Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps against
respondent No.7. All the remaining respondents are served.
List the matter on 19.03.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |