

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6493/2014

M/S. GUNTUR DISTRICT MILK PRODUCTION
MUTUALLY AIDED COOPERATIVE UNION LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE AGRICULTURAL MARKET COMMITTEE

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6494/2014 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 6495/2014 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 6496/2014 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 6497/2014 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 6498/2014 (XII-A)

Date : 20-04-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rupesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Ms. Taini Basu, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Shashank, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahfooz A. Nazki, AOR
Mr. Polanki Gowtham, Adv.
Mr. Shaik Mohamad Haneef, Adv.
Mr. T. Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Girish Chowdary, Adv.
Mr. Rajeshwari Mukherjee, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matters after four weeks.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER