

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.16

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6493/2014

SANGAM MILK PRODUCER COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE AGRICULTURAL MARKET COMMITTEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6494/2014 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 6495/2014 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 6496/2014 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 6497/2014 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 6498/2014 (XII-A)

Date : 17-01-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, AOR  
Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Aryaman Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Tatini Basu, AOR  
Mr. Byrapaneni Suyodhan, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Shashank, Adv.  
Ms. Nitipriya Kar, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat J Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR  
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. Sahil BhalaiK, AOR  
Mr. Tushar Giri, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Anil Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Gulshan Jahan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list  
tomorrow i.e. 18.1.2024.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)